3:30

3:35

3:45

3:50

4:10

4:20

4:30

A gy

82ND AVE TRANSIT PROJECT

Policy & Budget Committee
Agenda
Tuesday, June 3, 2025, 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
TriMet Public Safety Office

1020 NE 1st Avenue, Portland, OR 97232
(across 1st Ave from Rose Quarter Transit Center)

https://zoom.us/j/96349186515?pwd=bSymjfFWqjgtZgWIcNSOptbzhKXqjK.1

Meeting ID: 963 4918 6515
Passcode: 663431

Welcome, intros, protocols
Public comment
Project Recap
Business Access and Transit lanes
e Overview
e Scenarios being studied
e Analysis Takeaway
Business Access and Transit lanes - Community Engagement

Questions & Discussion

Adjourn



