

Policy & Budget Committee

Agenda

Tuesday, June 3, 2025, 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

TriMet Public Safety Office 1020 NE 1st Avenue, Portland, OR 97232 (across 1st Ave from Rose Quarter Transit Center)

https://zoom.us/j/96349186515?pwd=bSymjfFWqjgtZgWlcNS0ptbzhKXqjK.1 Meeting ID: 963 4918 6515

Passcode: 663431

3:30	Welcome, intros, protocols
3:35	Public comment
3:45	Project Recap
3:50	 Business Access and Transit lanes Overview Scenarios being studied Analysis Takeaway
4:10	Business Access and Transit lanes – Community Engagement
4:20	Questions & Discussion
4:30	Adiourn